Etienne Cilliers

From: Etienne Cilliers

Sent: Thursday, 04 May 2023 11:10
To: Yvonne Badenhorst

Subject: FW: TIC - Roll for 12 May 2023
Attachments: TIC - Roll for 12 May 2023.docx

General Manager
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From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Thursday, 04 May 2023 08:32

To: Sello Tshetlho <STshetlho@judiciary.org.za>; Simone Bhana <SBhana@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; motionspretoria@gmail.com; Zanele
Manyathi <ZManyathi@judiciary.org.za>; Raisibe Mabina <RMabina@judiciary.org.za>; ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule
<csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; secretary@ptabar.co.za; Etienne Cilliers <manager@ptabar.com>; Yvonnemo@raf.co.za;
adele@lawcircle.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 12 May 2023

Good morning
Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on 12 May 2023.

Regards
G Mahlutshana

Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use by the recipient and
others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking
action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in
Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in;
Security, archiving and compliance. To find out more Click Here.
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

R

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

12 MAY 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE (VAN DER SCHYFF J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Sello Tshetlho
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 492 6786

EMAIL ADDRESS: STshetlho@judiciary.org.za

NDLOVU M VS RAF 85585/19
KASIMU Y VS RAF 21420/19
SITHOLE K VS RAF 71360/19
NDLOVU E M VS RAF 693/2019
MAINEOJ VS RAF 51069/17
BALOYIBT VS RAF 43796/19
ABDULLA S B VS RAF 92069/19
MASHELEA S VS RAF 59668/13
MOKOELE N E VS RAF 56292/10
MOEMA A M VS RAF 21296/19
MALOKA P D VS RAF 26230/13
LETSEKAL M VS RAF 8900/2016
MOKOENA P E VS RAF 29586/14
JANSE VAN RENSBURG S D VS RAF 41021/21
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MAMBAT VS RAF 14471/19
DE BEER M VS RAF 75515/19
MADONSELAET VS RAF 1666/2018
ZEKAHN VS RAF 80812/18
MOLEFEMJ VS RAF 491/2022
PHOTOLOMD M VS RAF 19937/21
MATHEBE M F VS RAF 36561/17
OPPERMAN A VS RAF 67530/18
RADEBE A VS RAF 1609/2019
NKUNAT)J VS RAF 28329/18
MARKS H S VS RAF 63428/19
DE LANGE H VS RAF 60414/15
MFOLOLT VS RAF 32974/21
SEPAKAMELA N L VS RAF 9398/2022
PADAYACHY S VS RAF 79927/15
SIBALI M VS RAF 24595/19
MPOFU PN VS RAF 81980/18
NKUNA S K VS RAF 43800/19
MOAGAD | VS RAF 89169/18
MANGEE L VS RAF 82524/17
THATANEB VS RAF 55657/17
PHOOKO M OBO MINOR VS RAF 15109/19
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14,

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

12 MAY 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (TSHOMBE A J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Simone Bhana
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 314 9048
EMAIL ADDRESS: SBhana@judiciary.org.za

VISSER M M VS RAF 22583/20
MOLOTOEM VS RAF 77316/19
MASHIGO M A VS RAF 19252/18
KHUMALO S N VS RAF 38713/18
NCHUPANG KA VS RAF 26420/18
HLAPANEPT VS RAF 31926/19
JACKSON O VS RAF 40814/17
FELDNER-BUSZTIN E C VS RAF 54446/21
BALOYIHE VS RAF 71505/11
TSHABALALA 1) VS RAF 52726/14
SIBIYAHN VS RAF 66924/15
KHUZWAYOARN VS RAF 69239/18
MABUWA J P VS RAF 61388/17
THLAKOLJ VS RAF 4636/2021




15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

WERNER RAS VS RAF 48635/21
KHUMALO S VS RAF 18748/12
COERTSE Y VS RAF 33477/22
RAMOTHLALEB B VS RAF 6101/2007
CARLINSKY M VS RAF 31724/18
MTHEMBU F VS RAF 76318/16
GCANTSANAN P VS RAF 13394/14
VAN DER SCHYFF CJ VS RAF 92189/16
TSHABALALA N S VS RAF 84576/19
NGIDIMD VS RAF 57655/18
SITHOLEP Z VS RAF 9244/2020
SKOSANAB S VS RAF 50730/17
MAHLOGO SROBO S S MAHLANGU VS RAF 36268/20
DLUDLUAJ VS RAF 77616/19
BEZUIDENHOUT N VS RAF 4970/2019
MOTLOUNG S VS RAF 68611/19
SKHAKHANE J VS RAF 44896/18
MOLEFE M VS RAF 8554/2014
MOGAPIK S VS RAF 57215/19
MASHILE M V VS RAF 844/2019
MANALA M E VS RAF 8204/2019
MUDZULI M VS RAF 50140/19
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